
Quorn Mince & Lentil Hot Pot

Ham, Cheese & Egg Salad

Brie & Red Onion Tart

Vegetarian
Can be prepare 
Gluten Free
upon request

Can be prepare 
Vegan

upon request

16.45Sutton Arms Classic Chicken Curry
Marinated chicken with stir fried peppers, onions &
mushrooms in a mild homemade curry sauce with
scented rice and naan bread

Soup Of The Day 6.95
Baked peti pan, flavoured whipped butter 

Baked Camembert
Studded with rosemary & garlic, served with crusty
bread

9.45

21.95Slow Braised Blade of Beef
Blade of beef slow braised till tender in a pearl
onion and mulled wine sauce, served with creamy
mashed potato and seasonal vegetables

Spiced Cauliflower Bites
Quinoa breadcrumbed cauliflower bites with a
harissa spiced yoghurt dip

7.95

Duck & Orange Pate
Served with Melba toast and a spiced fruit chutney

8.45

18.95Crispy Belly Pork
Spiced crispy belly pork on a bed of braised red
cabbage, with fondant potato a rich honey cider
sauce and seasonal vegetables 

CLASSIC MAINS

STARTERS

16.45Beef Lasagna
Homemade beef lasagna, triple cooked chunky
chips, garlic bread & a salad garnish

16.45
Soy mince cooked with vegetables & lentils topped
with sliced potatoes and baked until golden
brown, served with gravy & seasonal vegetables

15.95Deep Fried Scampi
Wholetail scampi with triple cooked chunky chips,
mushy or garden peas, homemade tartare sauce, a
lemon wedge and salad garnish.

16.45
Served over a dressed salad, celery sticks,
coleslaw, warm new potatoes & a crusty white
bread roll with whipped flavoured butter.

16.95
Warm baked tart with salad, new potatoes & a
crusty white bread roll with whipped flavoured
butter

ME
NU

Please discuss any food allergies with a member of staff prior to ordering. Our fryers are used for various products
therefore may contain allergen traces. We cannot guarantee absloute trace exclusion from any dish.

EVENING

Salmon Blinis
Blinis topped with crème fraiche, dry cured
smoked salmon & crispy capers 

9.45

EVENING MAINS

17.45Beer Battered Grimsby Haddock
Freshly battered Grimsby haddock, with chunky
chips and your choice of garden or mushy peas, a
slice of lemon and homemade tartare sauce

16.95Chicken & Bacon Pasta
Chicken, smoked bacon & penne pasta in a creamy
white wine sauce finished with crispy chestnuts and
garlic bread
Stuffed Half Aubergine 17.95
Roasted aubergine filled with ratatouille & topped
with a herb crumb, served with a Mediterranean
cous cous 

18.95Herb Baked Cod
Baked herb crusted cod with crushed garlic new
potatoes, seasonal vegetables and a lemon cream
sauce

16.95Cannellini Bean Thai Red Curry
Our made-in-house Thai Red curry packed with
vegetables and cannellini beans, served with
scented rice and a kimchi salad.

PIES

Our pies are all served with a choice of chunky
chips, mashed potato or new potatoes and

seasonal vegetables, garden peas or mushy peas.
19.95Bob’s Steak & Ale Pie

Famous and true to the original recipe 
17.95Her’s Steak & Ale Pie

Famous and true to the original recipe, just a little
bit smaller



Indian Inspired Garden Burger

3.95Triple Cooked Chunky Chips

See Other Menus
Lunch Menu:

Monday - Thurday 12 - 2.30pm
Friday & Saturday 12 - 5pm

Sunday Menu:
Sunday 12 - 7pm

6.95Mixed Fruit Sorbet
A scoop of mango, raspberry & lemon sorbets

Mixed Grill

10oz Horseshoe Gammon

8oz Sirloin Steak

Crunchy Fries 3.95

3.95Beer Battered Onion Rings
Garlic Bread 3.95

3.95Cheesy Garlic Bread
Homemade Coleslaw 3.95

3.95Seasonal Vegetables
House Salad 3.95

Chocolate & Hazelnut Brownie 7.95
With chocolate sauce & vanilla ice cream

Add a sauce

Let us host your event or private party...
Hire out our garden room or outdoor tent

adaptable for multiple occassions. 
Enquire at the bar or use our contact info below

Childrens Menu
Ask a member of staff for a colourable

childrens menu, crafted for kids aged 10
and under

Lightly spiced mix of broad beans & spinach
coated in an oak flaked breadcrumb with curried
mayo

15.45

2.55Americano

3.55Double Espresso

3.05Cafe Latte

1.00Extra Coffee Shot
2.55Pot of Tea for One

0.75Add Cream

1.00Add Cream & Marshmallows

HOT DRINKS

01652 652430 10 WEST STREET, 
SCAWBY, DN20 9AN

SUTTONARMSSCAWBY.CO.UK

BURGERS

DESSERTS

Served with triple cooked chunky chips, sauteed
mushrooms, grilled tomato, garden peas and

onion rings, unless stated otherwise.

4oz sirloin steak, 4oz gammon, chicken breast
and Lincolnshire sausage

22.95

Served with triple cooked chunky chips, peas and
either egg or pineapple

17.95

Cooked to your liking
Make it a surf & turf... Add scampi

26.95

4.00

Diane  |   Peppercorn  |  Red Wine Gravy
3.50

Our burgers are served in a toasted crystal sour
dough bun with a salad garnish, a side of chunky

chips or waffle fries and fresh coleslaw
Loaded Winter Beef Burger
Fresh beef burger loaded with brie, smoked
bacon, onion jam & cranberry relish

17.45

Korean Chicken Burger
Panko breaded chicken burger topped with
cheese, Korean slaw & gochujang sauce

16.95

Single Espresso 2.55

Cappuccino 3.05

Mocha 3.25

Hot Chocolate 3.05

Add Marshmallows 0.75

Syrup Shot 1.00

SIDES

GRILLS

Lemon Meringue Pie 7.95
Lemon meringue pie, lemon curd and  vanilla pod
ice cream
Warm Jam Sponge 7.95
With lashings of warm custard
Mulled Wine Poached Pear 7.95
Whole pear poached in mulled wine, served with
vanilla & coconut ice cream

7.95Cranberry Bakewell Tart
Homemade cranberry & amaretto Bakewell
inspired tart served with warm custard

7.95Toffee Cheesecake
Toffee & honeycomb cheesecake served with
toffee sauce & pouring or ice cream


